YRd &R, I v

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA, MI‘NISTRY OF RAILWAYS
T udt e
RAILWAY RECRUITMENT BOARD

No.RRB/SC/C/607/04&07/03/2012 (CEN)

@) : 27821663, 27789546

FAX : 040-27831733
http://rrbsecunderabad.nic.in
aféoT ATERTET South Lallaguda

[Q

Secunderabad - 500017

Date: |14.03.2016

Final Results (Replacement-ll for the post of GOODS GUARD -ECoR)

(Replacement-Il - GOODS GUARD & Replacement-I1l of ASST. STATION MASTERS -SCR)

CATEGORY NOS. 04 & 07 respectively OF CEN NO.03/2012

Further to this office final Results, declared vide this office final results of even no. dated:
20.05.2015, 29.06.2015 & 28.07.2015 the following are the roll numbers of candidates who

are also provisionally selected and recommended for appointment. The first seven digits of
the 14 digit roll number i.e.2812300, being common for all the candidates, the last seven
digits are given in ascending order:
Category 04- GOODS GUARD REPLACEMENT-II

For South Central Railway

1200193
1200847
4200118
4200185
4200712

1200410
1200685
1201268
1201438
2200024

4201075
4201500
4201779
4202919
4204134

4204169
4204747
4205252
4205856
4206685

(Seventeen candidates only)

For East Coast Railway

2200219
2200795
2201314
2202029
3200266

3200384
3200678
4200892
4201569
4202283

(Nineteen candidates only)

4207313
4207328
XXXXXXXXX

4202505
4204395
4207650
4207983
XXXXXXXX

Category 07- ASSISTANT STATION MASTER

Based on ASM Merit, i.e. 70% marks from the 2" Stage Written examination held on
18.08.2013 and 30% weight-age of Aptitude test conducted from 09.12.2013 to 16.12.2013
candidates with the following roll numbers (allotted at the time second stage examination)

are provisionally selected and recommended for appointment.

Page 1 of 2

Final results Rep GG/ASM, Cat 04 & 07, CEN 03/2012

5(\7 )\)\\3‘\b
w gtea
Member Secretary
Yo vl o
Rly. Recruitment Board
fgm-zvrara
Secundecrabad



ASM for South Central Railway Replacement-Iii

The first seven digits of the 14

digit roll number ..2812300, being common for all
the candidates, the last seven digits are

given in ascending order:

2200944 4204040
(Two candidates only)

Offers of appointment will be made by the Chief Pers

onnel Officer, of the Railway
concerned, if found otherwise suitable, including medical exam

ination as per rule.

While every care has been taken
Recruitment Board, Secunderabad, reserves
any. The results can also be seen on website

in preparing the above results, the Railway
the right to rectify the errors & omissions, if
s http://rrbsecunderabad.nic.in.

L9 7wkl

(S.DhasaratHa Rami Reddy)
Member Secretary
Railway Recruitment Board

Secunderabad
Ty afey

Member Secretary
¥aa vl e
Rly Recruitment Board
femeavrare
Secunderabad

Page 2 of 2
Final results Rep GG/ASM, Cat 04 & 07, CEN 03/2012



