

भारत सरकार, रेल मंत्रालय

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA, MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS रेलवे भर्ती बोर्ड

RAILWAY RECRUITMENT BOARD

© : 27821663, 27789546 FAX : 040-27831733 http://rrbsecunderabad.nic.in दक्षिण लालागुडा South Lallaguda सिकंदराबाद

Secunderabad - 500017



No.RRB/SC/C/607/04&07/03/2012 (CEN)

Date: 14.03.2016

Final Results (Replacement-II for the post of GOODS GUARD -ECOR) (Replacement-II - GOODS GUARD & Replacement-III of ASST. STATION MASTERS -SCR) CATEGORY NOS. 04 & 07 respectively OF CEN NO.03/2012

Further to this office final Results, declared vide this office final results of even no. dated: 20.05.2015, 29.06.2015 & 28.07.2015 the following are the roll numbers of candidates who are also provisionally selected and recommended for appointment. The first seven digits of the 14 digit roll number i.e.2812300, being common for all the candidates, the last seven digits are given in ascending order:

Category 04- GOODS GUARD REPLACEMENT-II For South Central Railway

1200193	4201075	4204169	4207313
1200847	4201500	4204747	4207328
4200118	4201779	4205252	xxxxxxxx
4200185	4202919	4205856	
4200712	4204134	4206685	

(Seventeen candidates only)

For East Coast Railway				
1200410	2200219	3200384	4202505	
1200685	2200795	3200678	4204395	
1201268	2201314	4200892	4207650	
1201438	2202029	4201569	4207983	
2200024	3200266	4202283	xxxxxxx	

(Nineteen candidates only)

Category 07- ASSISTANT STATION MASTER

Based on ASM Merit, i.e. 70% marks from the 2nd Stage Written examination held on 18.08.2013 and 30% weight-age of Aptitude test conducted from 09.12.2013 to 16.12.2013 candidates with the following roll numbers (allotted at the time second stage examination) are provisionally selected and recommended for appointment.

Member Secretary रेलवे भतीं बोर्ड

Rly. Recruitment Board

सिक्कन्दराबाद Secunderabad

Page 1 of 2



The first seven digits of the 14 digit roll number i.e.2812300, being common for all the candidates, the last seven digits are given in ascending order:

2200944 4204040 (Two candidates only)

Offers of appointment will be made by the Chief Personnel Officer, of the Railway concerned, if found otherwise suitable, including medical examination as per rule.

While every care has been taken in preparing the above results, the Railway Recruitment Board, Secunderabad, reserves the right to rectify the errors & omissions, if any. The results can also be seen on websites http://rrbsecunderabad.nic.in.

(S.Dhasaratha Rami Reddy)
Member Secretary

Railway Recruitment Board

Secunderabad सदस्य सन्तिक

Member Secretary

रेंलवे भतीं बोर्ड Rly Recruitment Board

सिकन्दराबाद Secunderabad